

BID OPENING DATE 04/26/12
 CONTRACT NUMBER 11-2M2504
 LOCATION 11-IMP-8-R96.8/R96.8

IN IMPERIAL COUNTY AT VARIOUS
 LOCATIONS

PAGE 1
 05/02/12
 CONTRACT CODE 'E'
 16 CONTRACT ITEMS

REPAIR BRIDGE COLUMN SPALLS

FEDERAL AID NONE

DVBE GOALS: DISABLED VETERANS BUSINESS ENTERPRISES - 5.0%

PROPOSALS ISSUED 15 FUND TOTAL HM3 0 TOTAL NUMBER OF WORKING DAYS 65

NUMBER OF BIDDERS 6 ENGINEERS EST 431,248.20 AMOUNT UNDER 118,144.20 PERCENT UNDER EST 27.40
 PROGRAM ELEMENTS RAS

BID RANK	BID TOTAL	BIDDER ID	BIDDER INFORMATION (NAME/ADDRESS/LOCATION)	
1	313,104.00	1	DIAMOND LANE CONTRACTORS P O BOX 630 SOLANA BEACH CA 92075	760 471-0090 00758293 FAX 760 471-0097 SB PREF CLAIMED COMPARISON AMT: 297,448.80
2	367,371.44	2	BOWCON COMPANY INC P O BOX 503304 SAN DIEGO CA 92150	760 736-8283 00922893 FAX 760 736-8278 SB PREF CLAIMED BID IS OVER SBP PREFERENCE LIMITS
3	394,727.20	3	PETERSON-CHASE GENERAL ENGINEERING CONSTRUCTION INC 1792 KAISER AVENUE IRVINE CA 92614	949 252-0441 00615876 FAX 949 252-0266 NSB PREF CLAIMED BID IS OVER NSBP PREFERENCE LIMITS
4	429,700.00	6	HIGHLAND CONSTRUCTION INC 133 N PIXLEY STREET ORANGE CA 92868	714 538-5156 00743775 FAX 714 538-5157 SB PREF CLAIMED BID IS OVER SBP PREFERENCE LIMITS
5	480,120.00	4	J MC LOUGHLIN ENGINEERING CO INC 10641 FULTON CT RANCHO CUCAMONGA CA 91730	909 944-1037 00676575 FAX 909 944-1051 NSB PREF CLAIMED BID IS OVER NSBP PREFERENCE LIMITS

11-2M2504
11-IMP-8-R9
04/26/12

BID211
PAGE 2
05/02/12

6 561,700.00 5

BEADOR CONSTRUCTION COMPANY
INC
26320 LESTER CIRCLE
CORONA, CA 92883

951 674-7352 CC PREF CLAIMED
00720483
FAX 951 674-7495

IN ACCORDANCE WITH G.C.14838, THE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION SHALL APPLY THE SMALL BUSINESS PREFERENCE TO ELIGIBLE FIRMS
FIRST, THEN APPLIES THE NON-SMALL BUSINESS PREFERENCE IF DOING SO WOULD NOT DISPLACE A SMALL BUSINESS FROM AWARD OF THE CONTRACT.

11-2M2504
11-IMP-8-R9
04/26/12

BID211
PAGE 3
05/02/12

L I S T O F S U B C O N T R A C T O R S

BIDDER ID	NAME AND ADDRESS	DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
01	ACME SAFETY AND SUPPLY	ITEM 4
	CAROLINO TRAFFIC CONTROL NATIONAL CITY CA	ITEMS 5 AND 6
	S L S SANTEE CA	ITEM 2, 7 THRU 9

11-2M2504
11-IMP-8-R9
04/26/12

BID211
PAGE 4
05/02/12

L I S T O F S U B C O N T R A C T O R S

BIDDER ID	NAME AND ADDRESS	DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
02	CAROLINO TRAFFIC CONTROL INC 3035 EAST 8TH STREET NATIONAL CITY CA 91950	ITEMS 5, 15
	GLOBAL ENVIRONMENTAL NETWORK INC FOUNTAIN VALLEY CA	ITEMS 1,2
	WOOD ROGERS 3301 C STREET BLDG 100B SACRAMENTO CA 95816	ITEMS 7, 8

BIDDER ID	NAME AND ADDRESS	DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
03	NONE	NONE

BIDDER ID	NAME AND ADDRESS	DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
06	NONE	NONE

BIDDER ID	NAME AND ADDRESS	DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
04	NONE	N/A

11-2M2504
11-IMP-8-R9
04/26/12

BID211
PAGE 5
05/02/12

L I S T O F S U B C O N T R A C T O R S

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS

DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

05 BEADOR AND SONS
 CORONA, CA

ITEMS 7 THRU 9

ITEM NO.	ITEM CODE	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT OF MEASURE	ESTIMATED QUANTITY	BID	AMOUNT
1	074016	CONSTRUCTION SITE MANAGEMENT	LS	LUMP SUM	6,300.00	6,300.00
2	074017	PREPARE WATER POLLUTION CONTROL PROGRAM	LS	LUMP SUM	850.00	850.00
3	074042	TEMPORARY CONCRETE WASHOUT (PORTABLE)	LS	LUMP SUM	1,628.00	1,628.00
4	120090	CONSTRUCTION AREA SIGNS	LS	LUMP SUM	3,800.00	3,800.00
5	120100	TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM	LS	LUMP SUM	10,150.00	10,150.00
6	128650	PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN	EA	1	3,560.00	3,560.00
7	157561	BRIDGE REMOVAL (PORTION), LOCATION A	LS	LUMP SUM	2,652.00	2,652.00
8	157562	BRIDGE REMOVAL (PORTION), LOCATION B	LS	LUMP SUM	2,204.00	2,204.00
9	157563	BRIDGE REMOVAL (PORTION), LOCATION C	LS	LUMP SUM	6,612.00	6,612.00
10 (F)	192021	STRUCTURE EXCAVATION (TYPE DH)	CY	294	150.00	44,100.00
11 (F)	193003	STRUCTURE BACKFILL (BRIDGE)	CY	294	130.00	38,220.00
12 (F)	510053	STRUCTURAL CONCRETE, BRIDGE	CY	4	4,829.00	19,316.00
13	518040	REPLACE BEARING PAD	EA	2	72,500.00	145,000.00
14 (F)	520102	BAR REINFORCING STEEL (BRIDGE)	LB	364	8.00	2,912.00
15	860090	MAINTAINING EXISTING TRAFFIC MANAGEMENT SYSTEM ELEMENTS DURING CONSTRUCTION	LS	LUMP SUM	800.00	800.00
16	999990	MOBILIZATION	LS	LUMP SUM	25,000.00	25,000.00
					TOTAL	313,104.00

S U M M A R Y O F R E M A I N I N G B I D D E R S

ITEM	SECOND		THIRD		FOURTH		FIFTH	
	BID	AMOUNT	BID	AMOUNT	BID	AMOUNT	BID	AMOUNT
1	1,000.00	1000.00	8,300.00	8300.00	1,000.00	1000.00	3,500.00	3500.00
2	2,040.00	2040.00	920.00	920.00	3,500.00	3500.00	2,500.00	2500.00
3	820.00	820.00	1,020.00	1020.00	1,000.00	1000.00	500.00	500.00
4	3,600.00	3600.00	2,300.00	2300.00	15,000.00	15000.00	5,000.00	5000.00
5	30,800.00	30800.00	8,700.00	8700.00	15,000.00	15000.00	15,000.00	15000.00
6	3,250.00	3250.00	2,530.00	2530.00	5,000.00	5000.00	1,200.00	1200.00
7	38,000.00	38000.00	2,030.00	2030.00	200.00	200.00	4,000.00	4000.00
8	38,000.00	38000.00	8,900.00	8900.00	250.00	250.00	2,500.00	2500.00
9	136,500.00	136500.00	33,000.00	33000.00	2,500.00	2500.00	9,000.00	9000.00
10	68.16	20039.04	133.00	39102.00	200.00	58800.00	450.00	132300.00
11	68.16	20039.04	87.00	25578.00	200.00	58800.00	550.00	161700.00
12	2,250.00	9000.00	17,400.00	69600.00	10,000.00	40000.00	4,000.00	16000.00
13	16,000.00	32000.00	55,000.00	110000.00	97,500.00	195000.00	25,000.00	50000.00
14	8.24	2999.36	4.80	1747.20	10.00	3640.00	5.00	1820.00
15	6,284.00	6284.00	3,000.00	3000.00	10.00	10.00	100.00	100.00
16	23,000.00	23000.00	78,000.00	78000.00	30,000.00	30000.00	75,000.00	75000.00
TOT		367,371.44		394,727.20		429,700.00		480,120.00

11-2M2504
11-IMP-8-R9
04/26/12

S U M M A R Y O F R E M A I N I N G B I D D E R S

BID211
PAGE 8
05/02/12

ITEM	BID	SIXTH AMOUNT
1	11,000.00	11000.00
2	1,500.00	1500.00
3	3,000.00	3000.00
4	5,000.00	5000.00
5	56,740.00	56740.00
6	5,500.00	5500.00
7	9,000.00	9000.00
8	10,000.00	10000.00
9	10,000.00	10000.00
10	375.00	110250.00
11	375.00	110250.00
12	7,000.00	28000.00
13	70,000.00	140000.00
14	15.00	5460.00
15	1,000.00	1000.00
16	55,000.00	55000.00
TOT		561,700.00